2024 Western Maryland STEM Festival Sponsorship





On October 26th, 2024. Maryland STEM Festival and Frostburg State University will host the Western Maryland STEM Festival to provide a unique opportunity for Western Maryland students to learn about STEM fields and to be encouraged to follow a STEM Path. Your sponsorship is critical to the success of this free, fun, family-oriented event that will promote STEM! Deadline to become a sponsor is September 26, 2024. Event details and highlights from last year's Western Maryland STEM Festival can be found on our <u>website</u>. To become a sponsor or for additional information, contact Phil Rogofsky, Executive Director at <u>mdstemfest@gmail.com</u>.The Maryland STEM Festival is an approved 501(c) (3) entity. <u>All donations are fully tax-deductible!</u>

Platinum \$1,500 -limited to ONE!

- Recognition in all event-related press releases and documents as the Event Presenter.
- Logo at the top of all event posters and flyers.
- Logo with a link would appear on the top of the event webpage
- Logo featured in one Festival newsletter
- Logo would appear in the 2023 Festival Summary Report
- Featured in three dedicated social media posts
- Ad on three podcasts featuring sponsor
- Opportunity to speak at event

<u>Gold- \$500</u>

- Name and logo featured on event poster
- Featured in two social media post.
- Ad on one podcast featuring sponsor
- Name included in one Festival newsletter
- Organization name and logo with link will appear on event webpage
- Organization name and logo will appear in event program

Silver-\$250

- Featured in one social media post
- Logo and link will appear on event webpage
- Logo will appear in event program

Bronze-\$100

- Logo and link will appear on event webpage
- Name will appear in event program